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Men / 5 / 8 yrs.
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holden McNeil1075
Platinum Gymnastics

11.700 11.150 9.85012.100 11.50011.850 68.150
1 3 1 12T 1 3 1 

1 

Nick Deng1077
Platinum Gymnastics

11.200 11.100 9.45012.050 11.60011.800 67.200
5T 4T 2 32T 2 2 2 

2 

Jaden Bottarini1080
G.O. USA

11.500 11.100 9.85011.250 11.40011.750 66.850
2 4T 10T 12T 3 4 3 

3 

Greyson Westmore1071
G.O. USA

11.100 11.500 10.15011.850 11.75010.150 66.500
11T 1 3 2 25T 1 4 

4 

Drew Kessel1070
Sokol

11.400 10.850 9.95011.250 11.20011.500 66.150
3 6T 10T 6T 4 7 5 

5 

Nathan Roman1072
North County

11.150 11.300 9.95011.750 10.35010.950 65.450
8T 2 4 6T 10 19T 6 

6 

Nolan Prim844
CSC Great Oaks

11.200 10.550 10.00011.450 10.60011.350 65.150
5T 9 6T 5 5 12T 7 

7 

Owen Kos937
Deltchev

10.850 10.850 9.55011.150 11.25011.250 64.900
14T 6T 12 30 6 5T 8 

8 

Nicholas Amloyan1045
Payke Gymnastics

11.100 9.500 9.90011.350 11.25010.900 64.000
11T 26T 8 10T 11 5T 9 

9 

Connor Linford847
Clovis

11.150 10.050 9.85011.650 11.15010.100 63.950
8T 17T 5 12T 27T 8 10 

10 

Aaron Shreiner963
Xtreme

10.850 9.950 9.95011.450 10.35011.050 63.600
14T 19 6T 6T 7T 19T 11 

11 

Alex Way1065
Sokol

11.000 8.950 9.85011.100 10.95010.350 62.200
13 43T 13 12T 22T 9T 12 

12 

Diego Laverde1015
G.O. USA

9.850 9.800 9.75010.200 10.95011.000 61.550
30 23 28T 21T 9 9T 13 

13 

Nathan Epstein1039
G.O. USA

11.150 8.750 9.70010.000 10.65011.050 61.300
8T 46 35 23T 7T 11 14 

14 

Roman Lopez1052
Victory

11.200 10.300 9.6009.800 9.55010.700 61.150
5T 11T 38T 27T 13 41T 15 

15 

Robert Haberstock932
Gymcats

10.150 9.750 9.60011.000 10.50010.050 61.050
23T 24 14 27T 29 15T 16 

16 

Peter Davis-Ross846
Central Coast

10.500 9.200 9.90010.650 10.05010.650 60.950
19T 38T 19 10T 14T 25T 17 

17 

Noah Unzek965
Xtreme

10.050 9.450 9.75010.400 10.60010.500 60.750
25 31 22T 21T 18T 12T 18 

18 

Julien Dipalma1047
Azarian

9.750 9.600 10.20010.750 10.00010.400 60.700
33 25 17 1 20T 27T 19 

19 

Morgan Stump855
Redwood Empire

10.450 9.400 10.05010.700 10.4509.550 60.600
21 32T 18 4 38T 17 20 

20 

Emilio Bracken Serra851
Head Over Heels

10.750 10.100 9.45010.100 10.2009.950 60.550
16 15T 31T 32T 32T 23T 21 

21 

Gavin Kekumu952
HITS

10.000 9.300 9.95010.050 10.35010.600 60.250
26T 35T 33T 6T 16T 19T 22 

22 

Peyton Bacosa Liu925
VSSG

10.600 10.050 9.7009.850 9.85010.100 60.150
18 17T 37 23T 27T 31T 23 

23 

Kai Anderson1049
SD UNITED

10.700 9.100 9.80010.350 10.2009.950 60.100
17 40T 26T 19T 32T 23T 24 

24 
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Jaxon Williams1027
Azarian

9.450 9.400 9.70010.550 10.60010.200 59.900
38 32T 20T 23T 24 12T 25 

25 

Preston Ryan853
Liberty

9.100 9.850 8.75011.300 9.85010.600 59.450
43T 20T 9 48 16T 31T 26T

26T

James Godinez1044
Azarian

9.800 9.500 9.85010.150 9.80010.350 59.450
31T 26T 30 12T 22T 33T 26T

26T

Ryan Little841
CSC Race St.

9.300 10.700 8.9009.800 9.80010.800 59.300
39 8 38T 46T 12 33T 28 

28 

Alex Del Campo939
Desert Gymcats

11.300 9.850 9.50010.800 9.2008.600 59.250
4 20T 15T 31 47T 46 29 

29 

Ray New1014
Genesis

10.500 9.300 9.85010.200 8.75010.500 59.100
19T 35T 28T 12T 18T 50 30 

30 

Luke Rodriguez850
Elevate Gymnastics A

9.550 10.300 9.8009.650 9.5509.800 58.650
37 11T 41 19T 36 41T 31 

31 

Michael Nichols849
Edge

10.150 10.150 9.3509.450 9.9009.550 58.550
23T 13* 43* 37 38* 29T 32T

32T

Jacob Rauch948
Deltchev

9.800 10.150 9.8509.450 9.7509.550 58.550
31T 13* 43* 12T 38* 36 32T

32T

Colin Kilian996
IEGA

10.000 9.100 9.4509.950 10.00010.000 58.500
26T 40T 36 32T 30T 27T 34 

34 

Karson Westall1001
SCATS

9.900 9.200 9.00010.550 9.45010.150 58.250
28T 38T 20T 43T 25T 44 35T

35T

Colby Da Rosa839
CSC Race St.

9.200 9.100 10.10010.350 9.6009.900 58.250
41 40T 26T 3 34 39T 35T

35T

Nicholas Kolechkin840
CSC Race St.

9.700 9.850 8.90010.050 10.5009.200 58.200
34 20T 33T 46T 45 15T 37 

37 

Anzel Tounou966
Old Pueblo

9.900 9.500 9.60010.100 10.4008.600 58.100
28T 26T 31T 27T 47T 18 38 

38 

Jack Pemberton836
Accel

10.300 8.850 9.25010.400 9.5009.650 57.950
22 45 22T 39 37 43 39 

39 

Cullen Javers848
Davis Diamonds

8.900 10.100 9.4009.500 9.70010.000 57.600
46 15T 42 35T 30T 37 40 

40 

Nolan Moore944
Gymnastics Nevada

8.300 9.400 9.20010.400 9.4009.400 56.100
49 32T 22T 40 41T 45 41 

41 

Maxwell Eddy852
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.650 9.6509.350 9.9009.400 56.050
43T 47 47T 26 41T 29T 42 

42 

Dylan Cho964
USA Flairs

9.600 9.250 9.4009.400 10.3007.950 55.900
36 37 45T 35T 50 22 43 

43 

Elijah Schumann1002
SCEGA

9.250 9.500 9.0509.800 9.0509.050 55.700
40 26T 38T 42 46 48 44 

44 

Alexander Nichols842
CSC Race St.

9.150 8.550 9.1009.400 10.0509.300 55.550
42 48 45T 41 44 25T 45 

45 

Konnor Thai845
CSC Great Oaks

9.050 9.500 8.4009.350 8.8509.850 55.000
45 26T 47T 50 35 49 46 

46 

Oliver Green1007
GW

9.650 8.950 9.0009.250 9.6508.350 54.850
35 43T 49 43T 49 38 47 

47 

Quinn McDevitt837
AGC

8.650 7.800 9.30010.400 9.1009.350 54.600
47 50 22T 38 43 47 48 

48 
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Saxoni Frank951
HITS

8.550 7.950 9.0008.150 9.60010.400 53.650
48 49 50 43T 20T 39T 49 

49 

Avery Burda940
Desert Gymcats

0.000 10.350 8.55010.800 9.80010.650 50.150
50 10 15T 49 14T 33T 50 

50 
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